GOl 30.09 Portable Impact Wrench

For tightening and loosening nuts and
sleeper and fishplate bolts.

THE ADVANTAGES. YOUR BENEFITS.

Powerful and robust
Rugged and powerful with easy operation
Easy to handle in every work position
1-inch square drive
Clockwise/counter-clockwise rotation
Vibration-damped handles
With centrifugal clutch

SPECIFICATION

Drive

Type

Output

Torque

Dimensions (L x W x H)
Weight

Weight of one socket

Sockets .

Hexagonal socke

Other sockets available on request.

Hexagonal

9871033313
9871033309
9002501223
9871033314
9871033311
9871033315
8098950100
9871033391
9871033304
9871033308
9002501224

AF 30
AF 32
AF 34
AF 35
AF 36 1
AF 38
AF 39 Special 230 mm
AF39
AF 41
AF 42
AF 46

A \ :

. Rectangular socket e

Rectangular
9871033317
9800308006
9871033302
9871033305

rect. 18 x 26
rect. 20,5 x 24,5
rect. 21 x 28
rect. 30 x 22

Square

9871033303
9871033318
9871033306
9871033319

SQ 19x19/17 x 17
SQ21x21
SQ 22 x 22
SQ 24 x 24

Special sockets

8003062130 Combined socket
AF 41 & rect. 21 x 28
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2-stroke petrol engine

Husqgvarna

2.7 kW

2000 Nm, depending on joint hardness
670 x 450 x 300 mm

from 20.9 kg

from 1.5 kg

Drill adapter/drill bit

Other drill bits available on request.
8099910001 SDS Plus chuck adapter

Sleeper drill bits

Max. driling depth 150 mm
with SDS Plus adapter
9002501808 @ 14 mm
9002501809 @ 16 mm
9002501810 @ 18 mm
9002501811 @20 mm
9002501812 @22 mm

Miscellaneous
8003009006
8003009005
9909992145
9900070056

Extension 180 mm/1" adapter
Extension 330 mm/1" adapter
0-ring, circlip to secure socket
Cylindrical pin @ 5 mm to secure socket

Adaper for tools for sleeper renovation (see ROWRENCH 30.83):

8338930003 Adapter square 24 mm to 1 inch
8338930004 Adapter linch to square 24 mm
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