

ROMPACT 30.09 Portable Impact Wrench

For tightening and loosening nuts and sleeper and fishplate bolts.

THE ADVANTAGES. YOUR BENEFITS.

Powerful and robust

- Rugged and powerful with easy operation
- Easy to handle in every work position
- 1-inch square drive
- Clockwise/counter-clockwise rotation
- Vibration-damped handles
- With centrifugal clutch



ROMPACT 30.09 - 8099900005

SPECIFICATION

Drive	2-stroke petrol engine
Type	Husqvarna
Output	2.7 kW
Torque	2000 Nm, depending on joint hardness
Dimensions (L x W x H)	670 x 450 x 300 mm
Weight	from 20.9 kg
Weight of one socket	from 1.5 kg

ACCESSORIES

Sockets

Other sockets available on request.

Hexagonal

9871033313	AF 30
9871033309	AF 32
9002501223	AF 34
9871033314	AF 35
9871033311	AF 36
9871033315	AF 38
8098950100	AF 39 Special 230 mm
9871033391	AF 39
9871033304	AF 41
9871033308	AF 42
9002501224	AF 46

Rectangular

9871033317	rect. 18 x 26
9800308006	rect. 20,5 x 24,5
9871033302	rect. 21 x 28
9871033305	rect. 30 x 22

Square

9871033303	SQ 19 x 19/17 x 17
9871033318	SQ 21 x 21
9871033306	SQ 22 x 22
9871033319	SQ 24 x 24

Special sockets

8003062130	Combined socket AF 41 & rect. 21 x 28
------------	--



Hexagonal socket



Rectangular socket



Square socket

Drill adapter/drill bit

Other drill bits available on request.

8099910001 SDS Plus chuck adapter

Sleeper drill bits

Max. drilling depth 150 mm
with SDS Plus adapter

9002501808	Ø 14 mm
9002501809	Ø 16 mm
9002501810	Ø 18 mm
9002501811	Ø 20 mm
9002501812	Ø 22 mm



Sleeper drill bit with
SDS Plus adapter

Miscellaneous

8003009006	Extension 180 mm/1" adapter
8003009005	Extension 330 mm/1" adapter
9909992145	O-ring, circlip to secure socket
9900070056	Cylindrical pin Ø 5 mm to secure socket

Adapter for tools for sleeper renovation (see ROWRENCH 30.83):

8338930003	Adapter square 24 mm to 1 inch
8338930004	Adapter 1 inch to square 24 mm